LOFTOP™ filter cartridges
LOFTOP filter cartridges are
made of purity polypropylene
fibers. The product includes an
integral polypropylene support
core.
Features and benefits
	� �Made of high purity polypro-

Filtration Products
LOFTOP filter cartridges
Ordering code
LT -10 -1 -A -3
Filter type
LT: LOFTOP
Absolute
efficiency
(efficiency 99.98%)
Adapter codes
 (): DOE without foamed polyethylene gaskets
-G: DOE with foamed polyethylene gaskets
- 1: SOE 226 O-rings, bayonet/flat
- 2: SOE 222 O-rings, spear
- 3: SOE 226 O-rings, bayonet/spear
- 4: SOE 222 O-rings, flat
Nominal
lengths
-10: 10"
-20: 20"
-30: 30"
-40: 40"
Retention
ratings
-0.5:	 0.50 µm
-1:	 1 µm
-3:	 3 µm
-5:	 5 µm
-10:	 10 µm
-20:	 20 µm
-50:	 50 µm
-90:	 90 µm
-120:	 120 µm
E
O-rings
(): Silicone
E: EPDM
V: FKM
T: FEP/FKM
Flow rate*
(70 °F/21 °C per 10" element for water)
0        6.7       13.3 20.0       26.7      33.3       40.0      46.7 53.3 l/min
0        1.8        3.5        5.3       7.1          8.8        10.6      12.3 14.1 USGPM
bar     psid
0.50 µm   0.7
0.8
0.6
0.5
0.4
0.3
0.2
0.1
     0
10
12
9
7
6
4
3
2
1 µm
3 µm
5 µm
10 µm
120 µm
20 µm
50 µm
 D
if